
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201907230002
60620

07/23/2019
07:58:04 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50 51 Lot#:7-216
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201907230002
60540

07/23/2019
07:57:56 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LANDRUM
CHRISTOPHE
R BRADLEY

44 131 Lot#:4-33
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201907230002
60580

07/23/2019
07:58:00 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DIXON JON B 48 95 Lot#:7-175
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201907230002
60610

07/23/2019
07:58:03 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

50 51 Lot#:7-216
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201907230002
60640

07/23/2019
07:58:06 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50 91 Lot#:505
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201907230002
60630

07/23/2019
07:58:05 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50 91 Lot#:504
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201907230002
60650

07/23/2019
07:58:07 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50 91 Lot#:506
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201907230002
60670

07/23/2019
07:58:09 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50 91 Lot#:534
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201907230002
60660

07/23/2019
07:58:08 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50 91 Lot#:522
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201907250002
65050

07/25/2019
08:48:00 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20181214000
437420

201908010002
76870

08/01/2019
01:21:16 PM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MCMILLIAN
DENNIS G

50 51 Lot#:7-217
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201908070002
84120

08/07/2019
09:53:55 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201909110003
33910

09/11/2019
01:47:27 PM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

51 19 Lot#:12-2
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE



201909110003
33920

09/11/2019
01:47:28 PM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51 19 Lot#:12-2
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201909190003
44650

09/19/2019
03:09:20 PM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOWARD
MONIKA

37 120 Lot#:7-39
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201909190003
44680

09/19/2019
03:09:23 PM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50 51 Lot#:7-215
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201909190003
44670

09/19/2019
03:09:22 PM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

50 51 Lot#:7-215
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201910040003
67290

10/04/2019
04:07:22 PM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20190321000
090760

201910150003
79600

10/15/2019
10:32:03 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20180529000
185330

201910100003
73810

10/10/2019
09:13:39 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

48 95 Lot#:7-156
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201910100003
73820

10/10/2019
09:13:40 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ZANJANI
HAMID VAZIRI

37 120 Lot#:7-238
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION



201910100003
73940

10/10/2019
09:13:52 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FOWLER
JEFFREY
ALLEN

38 24 Lot#:34
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201910180003
84970

10/18/2019
01:57:53 PM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PUTMAN
JULIE

37 120 Lot#:7-241
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201911190004
29160

11/19/2019
11:49:18 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20190321000
090740

201911190004
29460

11/19/2019
12:55:38 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20190410000
116260

201911190004
29450

11/19/2019
12:55:37 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20190308000
075330

201911190004
29710

11/19/2019
12:58:56 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ACRE BRAD
CHAPLEY

50 51 Lot#:7-224
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201911120004
20230

11/12/2019
03:28:25 PM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20190321000
090780

201911120004
20240

11/12/2019
03:28:26 PM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20190502000
147040

201911140004
22630

11/14/2019
12:56:38 AM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-4
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD


