Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201907230002 60620	07/23/2019 07:58:04 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			50	51		Lot#:7-216 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201907230002 60540	07/23/2019 07:57:56 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LANDRUM CHRISTOPHE R BRADLEY			44	131		Lot#:4-33 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201907230002 60580	07/23/2019 07:58:00 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DIXON JON B			48	95		Lot#:7-175 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201907230002 60610	07/23/2019 07:58:03 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			50	51		Lot#:7-216 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub::CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201907230002 60640	07/23/2019 07:58:06 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			50	91		Lot#:505 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201907230002 60630	07/23/2019 07:58:05 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		50	91		Lot#:504 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201907230002 60650	07/23/2019 07:58:07 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		50	91		Lot#:506 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHIAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201907230002 60670	07/23/2019 07:58:09 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		50	91		Lot#:534 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201907230002 60660	07/23/2019 07:58:08 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		50	91		Lot#:522 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201907250002 65050	07/25/2019 08:48:00 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK				Instr #:20181214000 437420	
201908010002 76870	08/01/2019 01:21:16 PM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCMILLIAN DENNIS G		50	51		Lot#:7-217 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201908070002 84120	08/07/2019 09:53:55 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		0	0		Other:SEE INST
201909110003	09/11/2019 01:47:27 PM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		51	19		Lot#:12-2 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE

201909110003 33920	09/11/2019 01:47:28 PM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	19		Lot#:12-2 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201909190003 44650	09/19/2019 03:09:20 PM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWARD MONIKA		37	120		Lot#:7-39 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201909190003 44680	09/19/2019 03:09:23 PM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		50	51		Lot#:7-215 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201909190003 44670	09/19/2019 03:09:22 PM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		50	51		Lot#:7-215 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201910040003 67290	10/04/2019 04:07:22 PM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK				Instr #:20190321000 090760	
201910150003 79600	10/15/2019 10:32:03 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK				Instr #:20180529000 185330	
201910100003 73810	10/10/2019 09:13:39 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		48	95		Lot#:7-156 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201910100003 73820	10/10/2019 09:13:40 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ZANJANI HAMID VAZIRI		37	120		Lot#:7-238 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION

201910100003 73940	10/10/2019 09:13:52 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FOWLER JEFFREY ALLEN		38	24		Lot#:34 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201910180003 84970	10/18/2019 01:57:53 PM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PUTMAN JULIE		37	120		Lot#:7-241 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201911190004 29160	11/19/2019 11:49:18 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK				Instr #:20190321000 090740	
201911190004 29460	11/19/2019 12:55:38 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST				Instr #:20190410000 116260	
201911190004 29450	11/19/2019 12:55:37 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST				Instr #:20190308000 075330	
201911190004 29710	11/19/2019 12:58:56 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ACRE BRAD CHAPLEY		50	51		Lot#:7-224 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201911120004 20230	11/12/2019 03:28:25 PM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK				Instr #:20190321000 090780	
201911120004 20240	11/12/2019 03:28:26 PM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK				Instr #:20190502000 147040	
201911140004 22630	11/14/2019 12:56:38 AM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK		44	131		Lot#:4-4 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD